Q.

Highlands Series (Price indicates $40 discount with series purchase)
10 Concerts, Saturday AND Monday
Highlands 5 Saturday concert series

Highlands 5 Monday concert series

Cashier s Series (Price indicates $40 discount with series purchase)
10 Concerts, Sunday AND Tuesday
Cashiers 5 Sunday concert series

Cashiers 5 Tuesday concert series

Single Concert Tickets

Dates:

Student Concert Tickets (under 18)

Festival Finale’ Gala Sunday, August 10th
Concert & Dinner

Concert Only

Mountain Musical Soiree @ The Thompsons
Wednesday, June 25 @ 6 PM

Winds @ The Bascom
Sunday, June 29 @ 5 PM

Martinis, Mozart & More
Thursday, July 24 @ 5:30 PM

Ticket Subtotal

Tax Deductible Contribution

Total

Price Total

$360
$200
$200

$360
$200
$200

$40

each ticket
each date

$20

$200
$100

$200

$80

$125

NORTH CAROLINA SALES TAX HAS BEEN ADDED TO ALL TICKET PRICES

Name

Phone

Address (Summer)

From To

Address (Winter)

Email Address

Payment Method
Check Visa MC

American Express

Card Number
Exp. CVC#

Signature

Mail to:

Highlands-Cashiers Chamber Music Festival
P.O. Box 1702

Highlands, NC 28741

We do not mail tickets; they are available to pick-up at our office at the
Performing Arts Center or at will-call the night of your concert.

Call: 828-526-9060



